FREEZE FOR PEACE run/walk

Pre-register: http://FreezeforPeace.itsyourrace.com/ Info: colombiasupport.net or call Jack Laun at 608-203-6218

Saturday, January 28, 2017 Vilas Park Shelter Madison, Wisconsin

Join us –

Run/walk to raise funds to support food programs in Dane County's Sister Peace Community in San Jose de Apartado, Colombia

Registration time: 5k run/walk: 11:15-11:45 am 10K run: 12:00-12:45 pm

Registration Fee

In advance by mail or online until 1/20/17 \$20 for one race or \$30 for both races On race day \$25 for one race or \$35 for both races

Start Time 5k Run/Walk – 12:00 Noon 10K Run – 1:00 pm

Times/Awards Time at halfway and finish. Ribbons are given to the top finishers in every category. This event is sponsored by The Colombia Support Network with support from the Madison-Rafah Sister City Project

The Colombia Support Network

works for peace with justice in Colombia, where over 7 million people have been displaced by violence. Works with Dane Count's Sister Peace Community of San Jose de Apartado

Registration for the Inaugural Freeze for Peace

Benefiting Dane County's Sister Peace Community of San Jose de Apartado, Colombia Colombia Support Network is a tax-exempt 501 (c) (3) organization, please consider donating

Email address

Register online at: **runsignup.com** Or send check made out to the **Colombia Support Network** along with this form to:

Colombia Support Network PO Box 1505 Madison, WI 53701

Name	
Address	
City	
State Zip	Age
() Female	() Male
Signed	

Parent or Guardian if under 18

Registration Fee:
520 per participant or \$30 for both in advance
After January 20 th 2017 –
25 per participant or \$35 for both races

) 5k run/walk (() 10K run Ş	
f running both rac	es, select each race	

Donation to Peace Community	\$
-----------------------------	----

GRAND TOTAL

I hereby assume for myself all risk, harm, and injury that may occur in conjunction with this event. I will not hold the Colombia Support Network, MRSCP, the City of Madison, the Town of Madison, or the University of Wisconsin–Madison liable for any loss, damage, injury, or harm and hereby waive any claim or liability of any kind arising out of my participation in this event.

Date	

Date